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JAMES BROS IMPLEMENT CO., INC.

HAIGOOD & CAMPBELL LLC

H.A.T.A., INC.

HAIGOOD & CAMPBELL LLC

SMITH LIQUIFIED PETROLEUM GAS LLC

PHELPS DODGE REFINING CORP.

FAR WEST SERVICES INC

LIFT TRUCK SERVICES

CONCHO PROPANE COMPANY

G.P.C. SERVICES INC.

PARKER POWER SYSTEMS, INC.

LONESTAR FORKLIFT 2017 USA, INC

GAS EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC

NORTHWEST BUTANE GAS COMPANY

PROPANE CONVERSION TECHNOLOGY INC

TENNANT SALES AND SERVICE COMPANY

GAS EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC

ROWAN-CORNIL INC.

LEKTROTECH, INC.

MCCRAW OIL CO., INC.

H.D. INDUSTRIES INC.

MCCOY'S LAWN EQUIPMENT CENTER INC.

TYMCO INC

LYSSY & ECKEL INC (CAT L)

MCCOMBS HFC, LTD
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LP Gas Information System
LIS Licensing-Forms Sub-System
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DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

L % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

JAMES, JERRY W.

CAMPBELL, WARD ARLIE

ADAMS, STEVE WESLEY

CAMPBELL, WARD ARLIE

SMITH, JR., JAMES ROBERT

GAMBLE, AANA CHEMINNE

NEELS, THOMAS E.

WALTZER, LAWRENCE STEWART

TOMERLIN, III, ALTON CARY

TUMLINSON, LARRY A.

PARKER, CHARLES RICHARD

PUCKETT, MITCHELL W.

LADUE, MILTON JOHN III

MCKAY, JOSHUA RODGER

HATZFELD, JERRY LEE

WOOD, J.B. (JAY), JR.

HATZFELD, JERRY LEE

WOOD, J.B. (JAY), JR.

THOMAS, KALLON BLAINE

LADUE, MILTON JOHN III

MCKAY, JOSHUA RODGER

DUMAS, DANNY DALE

CARADINE, JIMMIE PARKER

ROBINSON, JASON L.

NOWLIN, JOSHUA J.

DILLINGHAM, BRENT WAYNE

BLAKE, RICHARD A.

GODFREY, JIMMY P. JR.

HAMMACK, JAMES S. JR.

ECKEL, WILLIAM RAY

VASQUEZ, JOE VALENTIN

DEROCHER, JAMES WILLIAM
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CO. ID. 

DOGGETT EQUIPMENT SERVICES

NAT G CNG SOLUTIONS LLC (LPG)

DIANAS COMMISSARY FOOD SERVICE INC

R & R PROPANE

AAA LIFT TRUCKS

MI JALISCO CORPORATION

R & R PROPANE

THZ LLC

CARRUTH-DOGGETT, INC.

GREEN`S BLUE FLAME GAS CO., INC.

J.V. EQUIPMENT, INC.

DARR EQUIPMENT CO

PETERBILT MOTORS COMPANY, DIVISION OF PACC

PETERBILT MOTORS COMPANY, DIVISION OF PACC

ENDERBY GAS, INC.

ENDERBY GAS, INC.

KNAPHEIDE TRUCK EQUIPMENT CO. SOUTHWEST

R & R INDUSTRIAL LIFT SERVICE INC.

SD PHILLIPS LLC

SD PHILLIPS LLC

COASTAL BUTANE SERVICE

FRONTIER FORKLIFTS AND SERVICE INC

CENTRAL FREIGHT LINES, INC.

FRONTIER FORKLIFTS AND SERVICE INC

ETNYRE INTERNATIONAL, LTD.

SOUTHEASTERN FREIGHT LINES, INC.
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4001 N.PAN AM EXPRESSWAY

16504 ALDINE WESTFIELD R

5407 WILLOMINE WAY

101 SPENCER HWY.

609 LEAGO ST.

10602 BAUMAN RD

101 SPENCER HWY.

8331 BEECHNUT

7110 NORTH FWY.

P.O. BOX 40423

P. O. BOX 509

3800 N BEACH ST

3200 AIRPORT ROAD

3200 AIRPORT RD
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P. O. DRAWER 717

398 N I35 SERVICE RD

5141 CROMWELL DR STE 107

10351 TANYARD RD

302 S MAIN ST

3230 BAMORE

3401 S MAIN ST

1502 SOUTH LAURENT ST.

PO BOX 958

1333 S. DAYSVILLE RD.

P.O. BOX 1691

ADD LINE 1

ATTN: OLIVIA RUSSKIKH

2421 S. EXPRESSWAY 281

ATTN: MIKE LUNSFORD

LINE 2

SAN ANTONIO

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

SOUTH 

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

SOUTH 

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

HOUSTON

EDINBURG

HALTOM CITY

DENTON

DENTON

GAINESVILLE

GAINESVILLE

RED OAK

KYLE

WILLIS

CONROE

ROSENBERG

PEARLAND

VICTORIA

PEARLAND

OREGON

COLUMBIA

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

IL

SC

STATE

78219

77032

77045

77587

77091

77076

77587

77036

77076

77240

78540

76137

76207

76207

76241

76241

75154

78640

77378

77304

77471

77581

77901

77588

61061

29202

ZIP

210

972

281

832

713

713

713

832

713

713

956

817

940

940

940

940

214

512

936

936

281

281

254

281

815

803

351-9500

742-1219

914-6275

910-5884

671-9258

697-2626

691-4006

910-5884

671-9258

876-1044

675-7000

462-5414

383-0777

410-4825

566-7182

566-7182

665-3457

665-3457

677-9995

523-9070

756-0733

756-0733

342-5637

482-4500

741-5340

482-4500

732-2116

794-7300

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

HOFFMAN, BRUCE

FOOSE, DENNIS

LAZO, OSCAR A.

ROUSE, JACOB

SEMENIUK, STEVE

HERNANDEZ, RAUL RAFAEL

ROUSE, JACOB

ZAHRA, TAYZIR

KOLAJACK, TIM J.

GREEN, GARRETT

GREEN, JOSEPH

WING, DAVID KYLE

ROBERTS, CHARLES L.

MICKLUS, FORREST

MICKLUS, FORREST

GREGG, CHAD CHRISTOPHER

BISHOP, JAMES J.

GREGG, CHAD CHRISTOPHER

BISHOP, JAMES J.

BOOZER, RUSSELL WAYNE

WHARTON, ROBERT EDWARD

LILES, ROY ALLEN

LILES, ROY ALLEN

RASKA, TERRY A.

MARTINEZ, BALDOMERO JOSE

DROTT, GREGORY

PADGETT, MARK LEE

CLARK, MICHAEL W.

MARTINEZ, BALDOMERO JOSE

MCCULLOUGH, DEREK HARLO

SHEELY, CHARLES W.


